
AGENDA DATE: 02/12/09 
VENDOR NAME: Trans Canado Turbines, Wood Group/Pratt Whitney, GE Packaged Power, Inc. 

Contract Summary  
Original Contract Original 12-month contract, with 

four 12-month extension options 
                  $   3,750,000 

Contract Modification No.1 Administrative addition of a 
contractor. 
 

 $  0

Contract Modification No. 2 Administrative correction. 
 

 $0

Contract Modification No. 3 Increase current contract term by 
$750,000, and increase each of the 
four remaining extension options 
by $750,000 each. 
 

                  $  3,750,000 
 

Contract Modification No. 4 Administrative correction.  $0

Contract Modification No. 5 Administrative increase to contract 
for emergency repair.  

                     $        49,000 

Contract Modification No. 6 Amendment to exercise Extension 
Option No. 1  

 

Contract Modification No. 7 Administrative addition of a 
contractor. 
 

 
 

$0

Contract Modification No. 8 Ratification of increase in contract 
authorization per Critical Business 
Need.  

 
 

                    $   2,200,000 

Contract Modification No. 9 
 

Amendment to exercise Extension 
Option No. 2 

 

Contract Modification No. 10 Ratification of increase in contract 
authorization per Critical Business 
Need. 
 

 
                    $  2,000,000 

 
Total Revised Estimated 
Contract Amount 

  
$11,749,000

 
 


